
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.84 682 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Stockport Mo 1

1:13.23 671 H 01/03/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

1:13.32 669 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:13.53 663 F 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Bradford 1

1:13.96 651 F 14/03/20 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 1

1:14.31 642 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:14.41 640 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:14.41 640 F 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:14.43 639 F 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:14.45 639 H 14/03/20 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 1

1:14.47 638 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:14.84 629 H 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:14.91 627 F 30/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:14.94 626 H 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Bradford 1

1:14.98 625 F 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

1:15.00 625 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Stockport Mo 1

1:15.06 623 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.08 623 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:15.19 620 H 12/03/23 PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023 Plymouth  1

1:15.24 619 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:15.36 616 H 07/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:15.37 616 H 30/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:15.39 615 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:15.43 614 F 19/06/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1 Millfield  1

1:15.44 614 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:15.54 611 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Stockport Mo 1

1:15.54 611 F 12/03/23 PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023 Plymouth  1
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1:15.54 611 F 12/03/23 PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023 Plymouth  1

1:15.64 609 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.84 604 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.88 603 H 18/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Mt Kelly 1

1:16.04 599 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:16.32 593 F 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:16.42 590 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:16.56 587 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:16.69 584 F 20/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:16.90 579 H 13/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:16.91 579 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:16.94 579 H 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:17.27 571 H 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

1:17.28 571 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:17.64 563 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Bradford 1

1:17.68 562 H 20/05/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1 Plymouth  1

1:17.69 562 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:17.91 557 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:18.12 553 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:18.26 550 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Bradford 1

1:18.45 546 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:18.50 545 H 07/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea Mt Kelly 1

1:18.51 545 H 20/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:18.68 541 F 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:18.73 540 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:19.65 521 H 09/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:20.37 508 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:21.06 495 F 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

1:22.98 461 H 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

1:23.53 452 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:24.05 444 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

1:25.78 417 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

1:27.26 396 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:28.43 381 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

1:28.67 378 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.68 562 H 20/05/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1 Plymouth  1

1:18.45 546 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:14.47 638 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.54 611 F 12/03/23 PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023 Plymouth  1

1:15.19 620 H 12/03/23 PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023 Plymouth  1

1:14.41 640 F 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:15.24 619 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:14.31 642 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.06 623 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.43 614 F 19/06/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1 Millfield  1

1:18.50 545 H 07/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea Mt Kelly 1

1:16.94 579 H 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:16.42 590 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.84 604 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:15.64 609 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:16.56 587 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.56 587 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:17.27 571 H 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

1:17.64 563 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Bradford 1

1:14.98 625 F 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

1:15.88 603 H 18/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Mt Kelly 1

1:13.96 651 F 14/03/20 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 1

1:14.45 639 H 14/03/20 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 1

1:13.23 671 H 01/03/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

1:13.53 663 F 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Bradford 1

1:14.94 626 H 02/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Bradford 1

1:14.41 640 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:15.08 623 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:12.84 682 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Stockport Mo 1

1:15.00 625 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Stockport Mo 1

1:14.43 639 F 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:14.84 629 H 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:15.54 611 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Stockport Mo 1

1:15.36 616 H 07/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:14.91 627 F 30/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:15.37 616 H 30/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:13.32 669 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:15.39 615 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:16.69 584 F 20/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:18.51 545 H 20/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:18.73 540 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:18.26 550 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Bradford 1

1:17.69 562 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:18.12 553 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:16.90 579 H 13/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:15.44 614 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:16.04 599 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:17.91 557 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:16.32 593 F 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:16.91 579 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:19.65 521 H 09/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:17.28 571 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:18.68 541 F 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:20.37 508 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:23.53 452 H 21/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:21.06 495 F 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

1:22.98 461 H 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

1:24.05 444 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

1:25.78 417 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

1:28.43 381 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

1:27.26 396 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:28.67 378 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1
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